Total capitalization $   22,474 $   23,097

DILUTION

The negative net tangible book value of our company as of March 31, 2010 was ($303,155) or ($0.02) per share of
common stock. Net tangible book value per share is determined by dividing the tangible book value of the company
(total tangible assets less total liabilities) by the number of outstanding shares of our common stock on March 31,
2010.

Our net tangible book value and our net tangible book value per share will be impacted by the 2,500,000 shares of
common stock which may be sold by our company. The amount of dilution will depend on the number of shares sold
by our company. The following example shows the dilution to new investors at an assumed offering price of $0.20 per
share.

We are registering 2,500,000 shares of common stock for sale by our company.   If all shares are sold at the offering
price of $0.20 per share, less potential underwriting discount or commissions equal to ten percent (10%) (which
includes the offering expense in the sale of all private stock) and estimated offering expenses, our net tangible book
value and per share dilution under various offering scenarios as of March 31, 2010, is illustrated in the following
table:

Edgar Filing: MY CATALOGS ONLINE, INC. - Form S-1/A

25

$500,000
Offering
(100%)

$375,000
Offering

(75%)

$250,000
Offering

(50%)

$125,000
Offering

(25%)
Number of current shares held 12,325,000 12,325,000 12,325,000 12,325,000
Number of new shares issued 2,500,000 1,875,000 1,250,000 625,000
Total number of new shares held 14,825,000 14,200,000 13,575,000 12,950,000

Net tangible book value before this offering ($303,155) ($303,155) ($303,155) ($303,155)
Net proceeds to the company $419,263 $306,763 $194,263 $81,763
Net tangible book value after this offering $116,108 $3,608 ($108,892)($221,392) )

Assumed public offering price per share $0.20 $0.20 $0.20 $0.20
Net tangible book value per share before this
offering ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02)
Increase attributable to new investors $0.03 $0.02 $0.02 $0.01
Net tangible book value per share after this
offering $0.01 $0.00 ($0.01) ($0.02)
Dilution per share to new stockholders $0.19 $0.20 $0.21 $0.22

Current Shareholders % after offering 83.10% 86.80% 90.80% 95.20%
Purchasers  % after offering 16.90% 13.20% 9.20% 4.80%
Current Shareholders Capital Contribution $59,500 $59,500 $59,500 $59,500
Purchasers Capital Contribution $500,000 $375,000 $250,000 $125,000
Purchasers % of Capital Contribution 89% 86% 81% 68%

12

Edgar Filing: MY CATALOGS ONLINE, INC. - Form S-1/A

26

Control

The issuer is registering 600,000 shares of common stock that is collectively held by two of the issuers affiliates,
Jerrold D. Burden and Ronald Teblum. These individuals will continue to own the majority of the issuer�s registered